SCHOOL OF PRACTICAL PHILOSOPHY 2024 CALENDAR

FIRST TERM Monday 22 January - Saturday 23 March

Activity Date Time Venue Student Groups

Lectures commence Monday 22 January All Regions All Students

Meditation Retreat (Senior School) 2-4 February 6pm - 3:30pm [Sevenoaks Farm Senior School Students

Meditation Retreat (Mid School) 1-3 March 6pm - 3:30pm [Sevenoaks Farm Mid School Students

Fine attention morning (Non Meditating Students) Sunday 25 February 7-11am Highway School Non-Meditating Students

Initiations (Ballito & Online) 9 & 10 March TBC St James Ballito & Online

SECOND TERM Monday 15 April - Saturday 15 June

Activity Date Time Venue Student Groups

Lectures commence Monday 15 April All Regions All Students

Zoom Meditation Mornings 26,27, 28 April 5amto6am |Zoom All meditating students

Fine attention morning (All Students) Sunday 2 June 7-11am Highway School All Students

THIRD TERM Monday 22 July - Saturday 21 September

Activity Date Time Venue Student Groups

Teachers Day TBC TBC All Students

Lectures commence Monday 22 July All Regions All Students

Sanskrit Week 27 July to 4 August (Online 13-18 Aug) Waterperry, UK & Online

Plato Week 10 to 18 August (Online 4-9 Aug) Townley Hall, Ireland & Online

Initiations (Highway & Umhlanga students) TBC

Residentail Weekend (Jnr, Mid and Senior School) 13-15 September 6pm - 3:30pm [TBC Meditating Students

FOURTH TERM Monday 7 October - Saturday 7 December

Activity Date Time Venue Student Groups

Lectures commence Monday 7 October All Regions All Students

Planning meeting for 2024 Wednesday 9 October TBC Highway School Branch Leaders

Fine attention morning (All groups) Sunday 27 October 7-11am Highway School All Students

Year End Gatherings (Per Branch) Week beginning 2 December TBC Per Branch All Students

Annual Residential (Mr Lambie) 1(6pm)-7(afternoon/evening) December (CPT) & 8(6pm)- CPT & JHB Schools First come first serve - notify your
14(afternoon/evening) December (JHB) tutor




